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Under 9 · Under 9

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:00 Field 1A Panthers Blades

Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Thundersticks
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Hot Shots

Sat 29 Mar 2025 10:00 Field 1B Thundersticks Panthers
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Thundersticks Ruby Franklin
Elleana Owen

Sat 05 Apr 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Panthers Ty Buchanan
Lincoln Kerr
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 10:00 Field 1A Panthers Blades Jocelyn Vella
Oscar Goodhew

Sat 26 Apr 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Thundersticks Frankie Goodhew
Angus Warne
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Hot Shots Tündi Smith
Angus Warne

Sat 03 May 2025 10:00 Field 1B Thundersticks Panthers Lincoln Kerr
Dustin Lane

Page 5 of 18 Accessed at 07 Aug 2025 at 17:04:48



Round 6 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Thundersticks Ty Buchanan
Frankie Goodhew

Sat 10 May 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Panthers Angus Warne
Tündi Smith
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 10:00 Field 1A Panthers Blades Jocelyn Vella
Frankie Goodhew

Sat 24 May 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Thundersticks Angus Warne
Oscar Goodhew

Page 7 of 18 Accessed at 07 Aug 2025 at 17:04:48



Round 8 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Hot Shots Calvin Sandy
Ruby Franklin

Sat 31 May 2025 10:00 Field 1B Thundersticks Panthers Bade Verrills
Jocelyn Vella
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Jun 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Thundersticks Elleana Owen
Oscar Goodhew

Sat 07 Jun 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Panthers Tündi Smith
Frankie Goodhew
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Jul 2025 10:00 Field 1A Panthers Blades

Sat 12 Jul 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Thundersticks
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 19 Jul 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Hot Shots Jocelyn Vella
Morgen McPherson

Sat 19 Jul 2025 10:00 Field 1B Thundersticks Panthers lewis delisser
Elleana Owen

Page 11 of 18 Accessed at 07 Aug 2025 at 17:04:48



Round 12 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Thundersticks

Sat 02 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Panthers
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1A Panthers Blades

Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Thundersticks
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Hot Shots

Sat 16 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1B Thundersticks Panthers
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1A Blades Thundersticks

Sat 23 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1B Hot Shots Panthers
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 30 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1A TBD TBD

Sat 30 Aug 2025 10:00 Field 1B TBD TBD
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Sep 2025 10:00 Field 1A TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Sep 2025 10:00 Field 1A TBD TBD
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